SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT 50/60 Hz
FREQUENCY
INPUT VOLTAGE 75 - 150VAC, 120V models
RANGE 150 - 280VAC, “E”& “EC” models
OUTPUT VOLTAGE 105 - 130VAC, 120V models
RANGE 200 - 250VAC, “E”& “EC” models
EFFICIENCY Higher than 97% under full load

printers.  This will improve reliability of both
line conditioner and equipment.
SPIKE & SURGE Extremely fast solid state surge suppressor,
PROTECTION responding within nanoseconds to shunt upto
26000 amps of surge current (or upto 280
Joules of energy).
NOISE FILTERING Custom EMI/RFI noise filter provides upto 45
dB of common mode attenuation and 35 dB of
differential mode attenuation at 10MHz.
TEMPERATURE OPERATING: -20 °C - +50 °C
RANGE STORAGE: -40 °C - +60 °C
HUMIDITY 0 - 95% relative humidity, non-condensing.
SIZE WIDTH: 6" (152 mm)
HEIGHT: 4" (102 mm)
DEPTH: 8" (203 mm)
WEIGHT SLC-600, 600E, 600EC: 8 lbs (3.6 kg)
SLC-1200, 1200E, 1200EC: 11 lbs (5.0 kg)
SLC-1800, 1800E, 1800EC: 15 lbs (6.8 kg) Super Line Conditioner
SUPER LINE CONDITIONER
ON

equipment during power outages or fluctuations.   Your SLC, working
together with an UPS, can increase the operating range of the UPS,
minimize battery usage, and provide even greater protection to your
equipment.
For an UPS to work with most effectively with a SLC, the SLC should be
plugged into the wall, and the UPS should be plugged into one of the
outlets of the SLC.  CAUTION:  Do not plug in the SLC into the output
sockets of an UPS.  Doing so could prevent the SLC from providing the
maximum range of voltage regulation and filtering.  You will also lose
the benefit of using the SLC to reduce the need for the UPS to operate
on battery.
POWER AND VOLTAGE
MODEL POWER NOMINAL OUTPUT
NUMBER (in Watts) VOLTAGE SOCKETS
SLC-600 600 120V, 50/60Hz 4 × NEMA-15R
SLC-1200 1200 120V, 50/60Hz 4 × NEMA-15R
SLC-1800 1800 120V, 50/60Hz 4 × NEMA-15R
SLC-600E 600 230V, 50/60Hz 4 × IEC 320
SLC-1200E 1200 230V, 50/60Hz 4 × IEC 320
SLC-1800E 1800 230V, 50/60Hz 4 × IEC 320
SLC-600EC 600 230V, 50/60Hz 2 × SCHUKO
SLC-1200EC 1200 230V, 50/60Hz 2 × SCHUKO
SLC-1800EC 1800 230V, 50/60Hz 2 × SCHUKO
AC OUTPUT SOCKETS
NEMA-15R SCHUKO IEC 320
INDICATORS
BOOST2 BOOST1 NORMAL BUCK